assessment _id

ABERD-505001500
ABERD-505002700
ABERD-505002950
ABERD-505003500
ABERD-505003700
ABERD-505005550
ABERD-505011500
ABERD-505012000
ABERD-505014150
ABERD-505019650
ABERD-505027000
ABERD-505027800
ABERD-505031300
ABERD-505031650
ABERD-505032700
ABERD-505033150
ABERD-505033200
ABERD-505034400
ABERD-505034900
ABERD-505035100
ABERD-505035150
ABERD-505035300
ABERD-505046250
ABERD-505046650
ABERD-505046750
ABERD-505046800
ABERD-505046850
ABERD-505046970
ABERD-505046974
ABERD-505046976
ABERD-505046978
ABERD-505046978
ABERD-505047030
ABERD-505047090
ABERD-505047100
ABERD-505047100
ABERD-505047203
ABERD-505047215
ABERD-505047217
ABERD-505047218
ABERD-505047221
ABERD-505047222
ABERD-505047222
ABERD-505047223
ABERD-505047224
ABERD-505047226
ABERD-505047226
ABERD-505047228
ABERD-505047232
ABERD-505047232
ABERD-505047234
ABERD-505047235

sale_id

2388211
2451191
2381297
2442283
2411563
2382541
2440795
2440878
2368208
2433309
2388916
2388920
2354505
2375136
2394783
2407829
2388158
2431618
2382266
2457539
2372636
2387110
2375831
2369215
2439714
2366272
2434784
2435035
2377258
1036894
1036895
2389739
2080660
1051460
1514155
2451238
2356973
2376514
1027749
1027750
2371442
2016947
2431362
1559238
2373921
2007060
2369905
1036906
1017710
2249901
1027751
2356960

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.05
1.02
1.05
0.99
1.05
0.99
0.85
0.88
0.98
0.94
1.00
1.04
1.27
111
1.04
1.02
0.97
1.03
1.11
0.98
1.00
0.99
1.03
1.23
0.93
1.15
0.97
0.91
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.83
0.94
1.07
1.05
1.10
0.97
0.93
1.00
1.00
141
1.43
0.94
0.96
0.73
1.00
0.87
1.00
0.99
0.97
1.04
1.02



ABERD-505047236 2356956 Vacant 1.02



